Unit 37, Block 253

Grant County Tax Parcel #:
Total Acres:

Irrigated Acres:

Acre Feet Irrigation Water:
Acre Feet per Total Acre:

2020 Irrigation Assessment:

2020 Irrigation Assessment per Total Acre:

Elevation:

Slope:

2020 Real Estate Taxes:

2020 Real Estate Taxes per Total Acre:

Building Improvements:
-Steel Quonset 5,500 square feet

2112624000
159.00
154.70
682.90
4.29
$12,340.52
$77.61

860 feet
Level
$4,947.00
$31.11

-2 Large Steel Grain Bins £25,000 — 30,000 bushels per bin

-Chemical Storage Shed 100 square feet

Cropping History
-2017 Peas, Beans
-2018 DNS Wheat, Buckwheat
-2019 Potatoes

-2020 HRS Wheat, Buckwheat



