## Unit 37, Block 253

Grant County Tax Parcel #:	2112624000
Total Acres:	159.00
Irrigated Acres:	154.70
Acre Feet Irrigation Water:	682.90
Acre Feet per Total Acre:	4.29
2020 Irrigation Assessment:	\$12,340.52
2020 Irrigation Assessment per Total Acre:	\$77.61
Elevation:	860 feet
Slope:	Level
2020 Real Estate Taxes:	\$4,947.00
2020 Real Estate Taxes per Total Acre:	\$31.11
Building Improvements:	

-Steel Quonset 5,500 square feet -2 Large Steel Grain Bins ±25,000 – 30,000 bushels per bin -Chemical Storage Shed 100 square feet

Cropping History

-2017	Peas, Beans
-2018	DNS Wheat, Buckwheat
-2019	Potatoes
-2020	HRS Wheat, Buckwheat